
ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5 ROUND 6 ROUND 7

North Atlantic
Game #1 Winner #1

5:15 Fri, Aug 2

East Cobb Yankees Game #8 * *
5:15 Mon, Aug 5 Winner #8

DBAT Leach
Game #2 Game #16 Game #18

8:00 Fri, Aug 2 Winner #2 5:15 Thu, Aug 8 5:30 Fri, Aug 9

Strike Zone *
Bye

Arecibo Lobos Game #15 * *
Game #3 Winner #3 7:30 Wed, Aug 7 Game #19

12:00 Sat, Aug 3 Winner #3 * * If Needed

West 8:00 Fri, Aug 9

Bye
Illinois Sparks Game #12 Game #17 If Needed *

Game #4 7:30 Tue, Aug 6 7:30 Thu, Aug 8

5:15 Sat, Aug. 3 Winner #4
Frozen Ropes

Game #9 * Bye
South Plains 7:30 Mon, Aug 5 Winner #9

Game #5

7:30 Sat, Aug 3 Winner #5
East Central Game #14

5:15 Wed, Aug 7

Loser #1
Loser #1
Game #11

Bye 5:15 Tue, Aug 6 Session No. Day Date Games Time
Loser #9 1 Fri August 2 1&2 5:15 PM

2 Sat August 3 3 12:00 PM
Loser #2 Game #13 3 Sa August 3 4&5 5:15 PM
Game #6 Winner #6 12:00 Wed, Aug 7 4 Sun August 4 6&7 5:15 PM

5:15 Sun Aug 4 5 Mon August 5 8&9 5:15 PM
Loser #3 6 Tue August 6 10 12:00 PM

Bye Remaining Teams 7 Tue August 6 11&12 5:15 PM
Winner 6 8 Wed August 7 13 12:00 PM

Loser #4 Winner 8 9 Wed August 7 14&15 5:15 PM
Game #7 Winner #7 Winner 10 10 Thur August 8 16&17 5:15 PM

7:30 Sun, Aug 4 Game #10 Winner 11 11 Frid August 9 18&19 5:30 PM
Loser #5 12:00 Tue, Aug 6 Winner 12 (If)

Loser #8 Loser 12

All games are PM.
       * After the third round, pairings will be determined each round by Rule 11 - AABC Official Handbook
             (Remember that Winners vs. Winners and Losers vs. Losers if both Losers games are natural)

August 2 to August 9, 2013
Ricketts Park

CONNIE MACK WORLD SERIES

Farmington, NM

August 2 to August 9, 2013
CONNIE MACK WORLD SERIES
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